
Date

Poule 1- Table 1

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 SPILETTE Yves  / MISSON Philippe C2

2 LEFEBVRE Marc  / PARUBAJ Alex BL5

3 SANTORO Filippo  / MEDICO Giuseppe C8

4 DENIS Gilbert  / DAOUST Alain W3

5 MOREAU Maryvon  / BOURGUIGNON Philippe C7

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 6 11 4 11 0 2 4
2 3 5 4 11 8 11 9 2 0 3
3 1 4 2 11 2 11 5 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 7 11 6 11 0 2 5
5 1 3 5 11 5 11 5 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 5 11 10 12 0 2 5
7 2 3 4 11 9 8 11 3 / 11 1 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 7 11 4 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 10 12 11 9 11 / 4 2 1 3

10 1 2 5 11 5 11 9 2 0 1

1 SPILETTE Yves / MISSON Philippe C2

2 SANTORO Filippo / MEDICO Giuseppe C8

3 MOREAU Maryvon / BOURGUIGNON Philippe C7

4 DENIS Gilbert / DAOUST Alain W3

5 LEFEBVRE Marc / PARUBAJ Alex BL5

Score

Victoires Classement

12/11/2024Petites raquettes Châtelet - Poules Masters

4

0

3

1

2

Rencontres Résultats

3

4

2

5

1

Classement final



Date

Poule 2 - Table 2

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 BAUDELET Julien / D'AMICO Erminio C3

2 VANDERLINDEN Didier / SOREL Michèle BL4

3 DETHYSE Jean-Luc / GEORIS Christian BL1

4 GEORGES Daniel / GOOSSENS Thierry W2

5 BERTRAND Jacques / GARDIN Jean-Marie C18

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 8 9 11 14 / 12 2 1 2
2 3 5 4 11 4 13 11 2 0 3
3 1 4 2 11 4 11 6 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 11 5 11 9 2 0 2
5 1 3 5 11 8 11 9 2 0 1
6 4 5 3 8 11 11 6 6 / 11 1 2 5
7 2 3 4 4 11 11 9 3 / 11 1 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 1 11 3 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 11 9 11 6 2 0 3

10 1 2 5 11 9 13 11 2 0 1

1 BAUDELET Julien / D'AMICO Erminio C3

2 DETHYSE Jean-Luc / GEORIS Christian BL1

3 VANDERLINDEN Didier / SOREL Michèle BL4

4 BERTRAND Jacques / GARDIN Jean-Marie C18

5 GEORGES Daniel / GOOSSENS Thierry W2

4

Score

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Poules Masters

0

1

Résultats

2

3

1

3

2

5

4

Rencontres

Classement final

12/11/2024

Victoires Classement



Date

Poule 3 - Table 3

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 RIMBAUT Patrick / STERCKX Willy C4

2 MEERMAN Robert / SCHEYVAERTS Stany BL3

3 CHERMANNE Eddy / FERRACANI Giuseppe C1

4 GERMAIN Charles / MANCHE Christian C5

5 FILISSIADIS Michel / GANDOSSI Riccardo BL12

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 9 11 11 6 11 / 7 2 1 2
2 3 5 4 11 4 11 4 2 0 3
3 1 4 2 13 11 12 10 2 0 1
4 2 5 1 12 10 11 2 2 0 2
5 1 3 5 8 11 11 9 10 / 12 1 2 3
6 4 5 3 11 9 11 7 2 0 4
7 2 3 4 4 11 4 11 0 2 3
8 1 5 3 11 2 11 4 2 0 1
9 3 4 2 11 6 11 8 2 0 3

10 1 2 5 11 6 6 11 11 / 13 1 2 2

1 CHERMANNE Eddy / FERRACANI Giuseppe C1

2 MEERMAN Robert / SCHEYVAERTS Stany BL3

3 RIMBAUT Patrick / STERCKX Willy C4

4 GERMAIN Charles / MANCHE Christian C5

5 FILISSIADIS Michel / GANDOSSI Riccardo BL12

Classement final

1

0

Rencontres Résultats

4

5

4

Score

3

2

1

12/11/2024

Victoires Classement

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Poules Masters

2

3



Date

Poule 4 - Table 4

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 SIMONART  Didier / VAN NIEUWENBORG M BL6

2 COULON Jacques / PREVOST Alfred BL2

3 MALHOTRA Gary / AGUILAR Amadeo BL9

4 BOUSMANS André / HINANT Luc C6

5 CONARD Anne-François / HAINAUT Philippe C11

Arb. Vainqueur

1 2 4 1 11 5 11 5 2 0 2
2 3 5 4 9 11 12 10 6 / 11 1 2 5
3 1 4 2 7 11 1 11 0 2 4
4 2 5 1 11 7 6 11 7 / 11 1 2 5
5 1 3 5 12 10 9 11 3 / 11 1 2 3
6 4 5 3 11 1 11 2 2 0 4
7 2 3 4 11 8 11 7 2 0 2
8 1 5 3 7 11 8 11 0 2 5
9 3 4 2 3 11 5 11 0 2 4

10 1 2 5 3 11 4 11 0 2 2

1 COULON Jacques / PREVOST Alfred BL2

2 BOUSMANS André / HINANT Luc C6

3 CONARD Anne-François / HAINAUT Philippe C11

4 MALHOTRA Gary / AGUILAR Amadeo BL9

5 SIMONART  Didier / VAN NIEUWENBORG M BL6

12/11/2024Petites raquettes Châtelet - Poules Masters

Classement
0 5

Score

1

4

2

3

Rencontres Résultats

Classement final

1

3

3 3

Victoires


